CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor; AMEC Environment and infrasiructure, Inc.

Project Name: Haley Pike Landfill Environmental Services

Coniract Number and Date: 73-2009

Responsible LFUCG Division: Environmental Policy

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of Previous Change
Orders To Date Dollar Amount

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 76,600.00

B. Cumuiative Amount of
Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00

Percent Change to

Original Contract

0%

C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $ 0.00

Current Change Order

D. Amount of This Change Order: $ £9,000.60

(Line B/ Line A)

77%

E. New Contract Amount
inciuding this Change Order: $ 135,600.00

(Line D/ Line A}

177%

{Line £/ Line A

SIGNATURE LINES

Project Manager: ; ngf?’&ﬁé ﬂé’/ﬁ//{:f

Reviewed b%&ﬂfm MZ%%M

Division Director: >}m jﬂ /Z) e
{’ I

Date: @3 ﬁ'“f'if/

%

%

Date: & Jo7%

Date: & 30 /%




